
SIGN UP- LOCATION:

880 INDUSTRIAL ROAD

PARIS, TN 38242

KRIDER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

LITTLE PRINCE AND PRINCESS

LITTLE PRINCE AND PRINCESS

TINY TOT

LITTLE MISS

JUNIOR QUEEN

MS. PRE-TEEN

MS. TEEN

HOSTESS PRINCESS

0-11 months

12-23 months

2-3 years old

4-5 years old

6-9 years old

10-12 years old

13-15 years old

16-20 years old

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

 PAGEANT SCHEDULE~SATURDAY, JANUARY 25TH

2025 World’s Biggest
Fish Fry Pageants

 SIGN-UP DATES:

SATURDAY, JANUARY 4TH 10:00-2:00

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8TH 5:30-7:30

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 15TH 5:30-7:30


