2025 World's Biggest Fish Fry Pageants

SIGN-UP DATES:

- SATURDAY, JANUARY 4TH 10:00-2:00
- WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8TH 5:30-7:30
- WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 15TH 5:30-7:30

SIGN UP-LOCATION:

880 INDUSTRIAL ROAD

PARIS, TN 38242

PAGEANT SCHEDULE~SATURDAY, JANUARY 25TH KRIDER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

10:00 AM	LITTLE PRINCE AND PRINCESS	0-11 months
10:30 AM	LITTLE PRINCE AND PRINCESS	12-23 months
11:00 AM	TINY TOT	2-3 years old
1:30 PM	LITTLE MISS	4-5 years old
2:30 PM	JUNIOR QUEEN	6-9 years old
4:00 PM	MS. PRE-TEEN	10-12 years old
5:30 PM	MS. TEEN	13-15 years old
7:30 PM	HOSTESS PRINCESS	16-20 years old